	Name of Institution
	SOUTH AFRICAN NATIONAL ROADS AGENCY SOC LIMITED

	Contract description
	ETEZA TRAFFIC CENTROL CENTRE OPERATIONS

	Contract number
	SANRAL N.002-290-2019/2

	Contact Person
	SIYABONGA GWAMANDA
	Email
	GWAMANDAS@NRA.CO.ZA
	TEL
	033 392 8100

	Contract Period
	Start Date
	D
	D
	M
	M
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	End Date
	D
	D
	M
	M
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y

	Date of Award
	2
	4
	0
	5
	2
	0
	2
	1

	Name of successful bidder (s)                                    Points claimed           Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names

	BURLINGTON ELECTRICAL (PTY) LTD T/A MG ELECTRICAL 
	100%
	R 88,457,425.00
	MADHAVAN GOVENDER

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	  Name of unsuccessful bidder                                     Points claimed         Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names

	
	
	
	

	SERVEST (PTY) LTD
	
	
	

	TELEGENIX TRADING 799 (PTY) LTD
	
	
	

	TOLCON GROUP (PTY) LTD
	
	
	

	ZIMELE INVESTMENTS ENT. (PTY) LTD
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


PUBLICATION OF AWARD FORM
ANNEXURE B
